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Ln

‘v

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

0/1

Ave

v

165

217

213

196

171

140

217

195

215

184

207

199

195

156

196

119

192

160

214

214

180

mj)

Name ¥

Beed, Patricia
Borgmann, Jon
Bowyer, Alex
Burdine, Jarad
Burling, Tami
BYE, One
Childs, Hayden
Cooper, Brian
Cooper, Mike
Darnall, Jason
Eik, Jamie
Fahlander, Jonathan
Feeney, Don
Gola, Nick
Hrdlicka, Jason
Johnson, Bria
Johnson, Jodi
Kingdon, Zack
Knapp, Jeff
Knapp, Jeff

Kuykendall, Brian

Team ¥
36 - Beed & Moore 821187
21 - Borgmann & Knapp 821184
20 - Pulliam & Bowyer 821193
14 - Ross & Burdine 821162
13 - Burling & Roberts 821161
40 - BYE 821189
23 - Childs & Schoolcraft 821196
24 - Cooper & Ransiear 821169
08 - Eik & Cooper 821157
02 - Darnall & Hrdlicka 821150
08 - Eik & Cooper 821156
44 - Bateson & Fahlander 821183
33 - Feeney & Feeney 821178
37 - Gola & Fogg 821180

02 - Darnall & Hrdlicka 821151

38 - Johnson & Wiley-McKinney
821181

17 - Niumata & Johnson 821165
16 - Rattay & Kingdon 821163

21 - Borgmann & Knapp 821166
21 - Borgmann & Knapp 821194

01 - Kuykendall & Bowman 821149
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201

208

219

219

240

192

198

198

218

218

171

211

211

172

228

200

205

215

222

208

207

207

194

219

mj)

Lane, Billy
Manning Jr, Willie
Marlotty, Phil
Marlotty, Phil
Mattson, Ronnie
McLean, Jennifer
Merrick, Angela
Merrick, Angela
Mhley, Chris
Mhley, Chris
Moore, Arnell
Nichols, Carl
Nichols, Carl
Niumata, Taurus
Ocheltree, Dennis
Price, Jeff
Ransiear, Joe
Roe, Paul

Ross, Ken
Schmitz, Joe
Schoolcraft, Ron
Schoolcraft, Ron
Shields, Derek

Taft-Ferren, David

22 - Lane & Roe 821167

28 - Price & Manning Jr 821173
05 - Beismann & Marlotty 821153
05 - Beismann & Marlotty 821191
30 - Yost & Mattson 821198

31 - Andle &McLean 821176

43 - Merrick & Nichols 821185
43 - Merrick & Nichols 821201
03 - Umetsu & Mhley 821152

03 - Umetsu & Mhley 821190

36 - Beed & Moore 821188

43 - Merrick & Nichols 821186
43 - Merrick & Nichols 821202
17 - Niumata & Johnson 821164
41 - Schmitz & Ocheltree 821200
28 - Price & Manning Jr 821172
24 - Cooper & Ransiear 821170
22 - Lane & Roe 821195

32 - Therson & Ross 821199

41 - Schmitz & Ocheltree 821182
23 - Childs & Schoolcraft 821168
23 - Childs & Schoolcraft 821197
35 - Shields & Salazar 821179

29 - Lee & Taft-Ferren 821174
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211
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219

184

196
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Therson, Pericles
Timm, Matt
Tosaya, Alan
Tuft-Seeger, Penny
West, Dustin
West, Dustin
Yost, Michael
Yost (LH), James
Anthony, Anthony
Cooper, Eik
Hrdlicka, Darnall
Kingdon, Rattay
Mattson, Yost
Schmidt, Hanson

West, Yost

Beismann, Katie

Marlotty, Phil

Darnall, Jason

Hrdlicka, Jason

Eik, Jamie

Cooper, Mike

Cooper, Brian

32 - Therson & Ross 821177
27 - Timm & Lewis 821171
12 - Tosaya & Tosaya 821160
11 - Tuft-Seeger & Tuft 821159
06 - Yost & West 821155

06 - Yost & West 821192

06 - Yost & West 821154

30 - Yost & Mattson 821175
821650

821641

821627

821645

821647

821648

821638

05 - Beismann & Marlotty 817965

05 - Beismann & Marlotty 817965

02 - Darnall & Hrdlicka 817958

02 - Darnall & Hrdlicka 817958

08 - Eik & Cooper 817977

08 - Eik & Cooper 817977

24 - Cooper & Ransiear 818000
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5/1

5/2

6/1

6/2

7/1

7/2

8/1

8/2

9/1

9/2

10/1

10/2
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240
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218
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202

217

214

162

207

193
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195

195

Ransiear, Joe

Yost (LH), James

Mattson, Ronnie

Ross, Ja'Nae

Burdine, Jarad

Burling, Tami

Roberts, Don

Umetsu, Ted

Mhley, Chris

Tameno, Kenny

Lough Jr, John

Borgmann, Jon

Knapp, Jeff

Yost, Michael

West, Dustin

Lough, Tyler

Gonzales, Jesse

Feeney, Don

Feeney, Darrel

s
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24 - Cooper & Ransiear 818000

30 - Yost & Mattson 818006

30 - Yost & Mattson 818006

14 - Ross & Burdine 817984

14 - Ross & Burdine 817984

13 - Burling & Roberts 817983

13 - Burling & Roberts 817983

03 - Umetsu & Mhley 817960

03 - Umetsu & Mhley 817960

26 - Tameno & Lough Jr 818002

26 - Tameno & Lough Jr 818002

21 - Borgmann & Knapp 817992

21 - Borgmann & Knapp 817992

06 - Yost & West 817969

06 - Yost & West 817969

25 - Lough & Gonzales 818001

25 - Lough & Gonzales 818001

33 - Feeney & Feeney 818010

33 - Feeney & Feeney 818010
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14/1

14/2

15/1

15/2

16/1
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17/1

17/2

18/1

18/2

19/1

1972

20/1

20/2

21/1

2172

22/1

22/2

23/1

188

202

180

204

194

219

156

162

183
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119

103

191

199

183

195

175

200
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Tosaya, Alan

Tosaya, Gary

Kuykendall, Brian

Bowman, Anthony

Lee, Hun

Taft-Ferren, David

Gola, Nick

Fogg, Brian

Crow, Dennis

Drinnin, Wes

Johnson, Bria

Wiley-McKinney,
Aliya

Bateson, Paul

Fahlander, Jonathan

Tuft-Seeger, Penny

Tuft, Chazz

Ishler, Joel

Ishler, Dan

Lawler, Pat

12 - Tosaya & Tosaya 817982

12 - Tosaya & Tosaya 817982

01 - Kuykendall & Bowman 817956

01 - Kuykendall & Bowman 817956

29 - Lee & Taft-Ferren 818005

29 - Lee & Taft-Ferren 818005

37 - Gola & Fogg 818016

37 - Gola & Fogg 818016

07 - Crow & Drinnin 817973

07 - Crow & Drinnin 817973

38 - Johnson & Wiley-McKinney
818017

38 - Johnson & Wiley-McKinney
818017

44 - Bateson & Fahlander 818026

44 - Bateson & Fahlander 818026

11 - Tuft-Seeger & Tuft 817981

11 - Tuft-Seeger & Tuft 817981

34 - Ishler & Ishler 818012

34 - Ishler & Ishler 818012

04 - Lawler & Emerson 817963
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23/2

24/1

24/2

25/1

25/2

26/1

26/2

271

27/2

28/1

28/2

29/1

29/2

30/1

30/2

311

3172

32/1

32/2

207

185

211

198

211

194

204

154

192

149

157

178

199

165

171

152

213

164

214

Emerson, Roy

Timm, Matt

Lewis, Michael

Merrick, Angela

Nichols, Carl

Shields, Derek

Salazar, Erik-John

Andle, Sheila

McLean, Jennifer

Banh, Alan

Woldeghebriel, Esrom

Sipes (LH), Todd

Lomax, Mitch

Beed, Patricia

Moore, Arnell

Pulliam, Holly

Bowyer, Alex

Henderson, Kate

Werner, Phil

04 - Lawler & Emerson 817963

27 - Timm & Lewis 818003

27 - Timm & Lewis 818003

43 - Merrick & Nichols 818025

43 - Merrick & Nichols 818025

35 - Shields & Salazar 818014

35 - Shields & Salazar 818014

31 - Andle &McLean 818008

31 - Andle &McLean 818008

18 - Banh & Woldeghebriel 817989

18 - Banh & Woldeghebriel 817989

42 - Sipes & Lomax 818024

42 - Sipes & Lomax 818024

36 - Beed & Moore 818015

36 - Beed & Moore 818015

20 - Pulliam & Bowyer 817991

20 - Pulliam & Bowyer 817991

19 - Henderson & Werner 817990

19 - Henderson & Werner 817990
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34/1
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35/1
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37/2

38/1

38/2

39/1

3972

40/1

40/2
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4172

42/1

185

222

172

192

217

207

181

172

200

208

150

194

201

215

140

140

150

184

164
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Therson, Pericles

Ross, Ken

Niumata, Taurus

Johnson, Jodi

Childs, Hayden

Schoolcraft, Ron

Toothaker, Justin

Howard, Dominique

Price, Jeff

Manning Jr, Willie

Thompson, Deborah

Roach, Mark

Lane, Billy

Roe, Paul

BYE, One

BYE, Two

Anthony, Karie

Anthony, Dean

Rattay, Rachel

32 - Therson & Ross 818009

32 - Therson & Ross 818009

17 - Niumata & Johnson 817988

17 - Niumata & Johnson 817988

23 - Childs & Schoolcraft 817999

23 - Childs & Schoolcraft 817999

39 - Toothaker & Howard 818021

39 - Toothaker & Howard 818021

28 - Price & Manning Jr 818004

28 - Price & Manning Jr 818004

10 - Thompson & Roach 817980

10 - Thompson & Roach 817980

22 - Lane & Roe 817997

22 - Lane & Roe 817997

40 - BYE 818022

40 - BYE 818022

15 - Anthony & Anthony 817985

15 - Anthony & Anthony 817985

16 - Rattay & Kingdon 817987
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